COMPACT
AND ROBUST
DESIGN FOR
DEMANDING
APPLICATIONS
For use in large grease lubrication systems
Hydraulically operated
Barrel Pump BPH

1 Using pump tube 01
2 at 20 °C (68 °F)
How to order
The BPH pump can be ordered as a
basic pump version with or without
sensors or individually configured to fit
your application.
Configuration code BPH 30 - 3 1 0 1 A B - V A O M
Pump type
BPH = Hydraulically operated barrel pump
Version
30 = BPH with hydraulic piston ∅45,
 delivery volume 30 cm3/double stroke
Corrosion class
3 = C3
Sensors
0 = Without sensors
1 = With sensor package
 (2) piston end position, (1) pressure, (1) temperature
Suction tube
01 = Length 864 mm (34 in), for 55 gal (208 l) drums, ratio 11,4:1
Reverse
A = Adjustable 30–60 bar (43 5–870 psi), 60 bar (870 psi) pre-set
D = 35 bar (508 psi)
Inlet connection
X = without (open thread G3/8); A = GE thread G3/8 – tube ∅10
B = GE12-L thread G3/8A – tube ∅12; C = SWE12-L thread G3/8A – tube ∅12
Outlet direction
V  = Front (standard); L =Left; R = Right
Outlet connection
X  = Without (open thread 1–1/8–20 UN)
A  = Thread 3/4" – 14 NPTF; B = Thread M27×2 with counter bore ISO9974-1
Leakage signal
X = without; O = Optical
Function control
X = Without (thread G1/4); M = Gauge connection, thread M16×1.5
* Corrosion class CL3; Suction tube 01;
Adjustable reverse pressure 30–60 bar (435–870 psi);
Inlet connection GE12-L thread G3/8A – tube ∅12;
Front outlet direction; Outlet connection thread 3/4" – 1/4 NPTF;
Optical leakage signal; Function monitoring control with pressure gauge
Left
Front
Three possible
outlet directions
to choose
3
skf.com  |  skf.com/bph
® SKF and Lincoln are registered trademarks of the SKF Group.
© SKF Group 2021
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may not be reproduced (even
extracts) unless prior written permission is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy
of the information contained in this publication but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage
whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein.
PUB LS/P2 19079 EN  ·  January 2021
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
More information and installation instruction can be